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Resultat Damer

Juleturnering 04.12.2025

o‘fﬂrhn*'
Klasse DA
1 Turid Gaarder
2  Ellen Andersen
Klasse DC
1 Wenche Seether
2 LivOlaussen
3 Randi Michelsen
Klasse DD
1 Astrid Andersen
2  Kari Pedersen
3 IngerlJ. @rndal
4 Kitt Waaler
5  Torhild Herbjgrnrad

Follo

Follo

Follo
Follo

Follo

Follo
Follo
Follo
Follo

Follo

Follo -, Ski

Resultat Snitt

627
606

156,8
151,5

Resultat Snitt

549 137,3
547 136,8
487 121,8

Resultat Snitt

505 126,3
498 124,5
490 122,5
455 113,8
430 107,5

ST

180
139

ST

146
140
144

ST

134
109
134
105
98

$2

133
142

$2

133
141
114

S2

139
133
138
125
111

$3

150
136

$3

143
142
130

S$3

133
125
122
132
126

$4

164
189

$4

127
124
99

$4

99
131
96
93
95



Klasse HA
1 Tron Skoghus

Klasse HB
1 Jan Solbakken
2 Egill Mebust
3 Fred Waaler

Klasse HC

1 JanR.Olsen
Leif Skogli
Finn @. Aaslie
Per Ivar Halvorsen
Erik Olaussen
Kjell Pedersen

Terje Karlsen

o N oo A oW

Tor Dragland

Klasse HD
1 Kjell Tgrnby

2 Roar Andersen

Resultat Herrer
Juleturnering 04.12.2025

Follo

Follo
Follo

Follo

Follo
Follo
Follo
Follo
Follo
Follo
Follo

Follo

Follo

Follo

Follo -, Ski

Resultat Snitt
768 192,0

Resultat Snitt

714 178,5
642 160,5
618 154,5

Resultat Snitt

651 162,8
643 160,8
611 152,8
586 146,5
558 139,5
555 138,8
541 135,3
539 134,8

Resultat Snitt

532 133,0
444 111,0

ST
150
ST

153
185
165

ST

145
144
136
125
134
139
144
124

ST

147
98

$2
219
$2

214
156
172

S2

190
154
171
143
147
161
121
148

S2

145
107

$3
166
$3

193
162
128

S$3

191
177
126
172
144
120
111
149

S$3

126
113

S4
233
S4

154
139
153

54

125
168
178
146
133
135
165
118

54

114
126



